

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6718 OF 2004

M.C.D. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MEHRASONS JEWELLERS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 8340 of 2011

(With appln. for permission to file counter affiavit)

Civil Appeal NO. 8341 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 8342 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 32342 of 2011

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and with office report)

Date: 17/10/2012 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

In C.A. No. 6718/2004

Mr. Anirudh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

In C.A. Nos.8340,
8341,8342/11

Ms. Madhu Tewatia, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

In SLP(C) 32342/11

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kirti Uppal, Sr. Adv.

In CA 6718/2004

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar Goyal, Adv.

For rr. 1 In

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

SLP(C) 32342/2011

In C.A. Nos. 8340 &
8341/2011

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For rr. 1 In C.A.

Mr. Bharat Bhushan Jain, Adv.

8342/2011

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Upendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed this week.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)
| | COURT MASTER

|