

\*

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6718 OF 2004

M.C.D. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MEHRASONS JEWELLERS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32342 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLP and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 632 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8340 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter affidavit and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8341 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8342 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 03/10/2013 These Appeals/petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anirudh Gupta, Adv.

For Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms.Madhu Tiwatia, Adv.

For Mr. Praveen Swarup

For Respondent(s) Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant-M.C.D., the matters are adjourned.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar