

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 6718/2004

M.C.D. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MEHRASONS JEWELLERS (P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH

C.A. Nos. 8340,8341 and 8342/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32342/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 632/2013

Date : 21/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mentioned by: Ms. Sushma Verma,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Das,Adv.
Ms. Swati Vaibhav,Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Adjourned for two weeks.

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2015.07.21
17:05:49 IST
Reason:(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER